
表示料金は、消費税・サービス料 15%が含まれております。
The price includes consumption tax and 15% service charge.

STARLIGHT RECOMMENDATION

DASSAI
獺祭

「磨き二割三分」に最新の技術（特許取得）により、通常の酒造りで
課題となる火当てのダメージを減らし、搾りたての新鮮な美味しさを保つ
ことを目指して造られた銘酒をお愉しみください

サスティナブルを意識して造った新しい形の獺祭

¥ 12,000

¥ 8,000

獺祭 早田 純米大吟醸 磨き二割三分

獺祭 未来へ 農家と共に

DASSAI 23 HAYATA

DASSAI Future - with Farmers

Please enjoy by applying the latest patented technology for pasteurization
on DASSAI 23, this aim to reduce heat damage, an issue faced by common
sake brewing, thus maintaing the crisp taste of freshly pressed sake. 

A new type of DASSAI is created with the SDGs inmind.

Glass (120ml)

Glass (120ml)



WINES BY THE GLASS

ポメリー ブリュット オークラ エイジング

ペリエ ジュエ ブラン ドゥ ブラン

クリュッグ グランド キュヴェ

オークラ 山梨 甲州

ヴィレ クレッセ 2023 シャンソン

サンセール ジャディス アンリ ブルジョワ

シャブリ プルミエ クリュ ヴァイヨン

シェーファー シャルドネ レッド ショルダー ランチ

オークラ 山梨 マスカット ベーリーA

ロバート モンダヴィ カベルネ ソーヴィニョン

シャトー ラグランジュ

ジュヴレ シャンベルタン オー ゼトロワ

ジョセフ フェルプス カベルネ ソーヴィニヨン

¥ 40,000

29,000

75,000

¥ 15,000

19,000

22,000

25,000

33,000

¥ 15,000

24,000

30,000

32,000

35,000

¥ 3,900

5,800

10,800

¥ 3,000

3,800

4,400

5,000

6,000

¥ 3,000

4,800

6,000

6,400

7,000

Glass

Glass

Glass

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Pommery Brut Okura Aging Magnum

Perrier-Jouët Blanc de Blancs

Krug Grand Cuvée

The Okura Yamanashi Koshu (Yamanashi)

Vire-Clesse 2023 Chanson (Bourgogne)

Sancerre Jadis Henri Borgeois (Loire)

Chablis 1er Cru Vaillons (Bourgogne)

Shafer Chardonnay Red Shoulder Ranch (Napa Valley)

The Okura Muscat Bailey A (Yamanashi)

Robert Mondavi Cabernet Sauvignon (Napa Valley)

Château Lagrange (Bordeaux)

Gevrey-Chambertin Aux Etelois (Bourgogne)

Joseph Phelps Cabernet Sauvignon (Napa Valley)

Champagne

White Wine

Red Wine

シャンパーニュ

白ワイン

赤ワイン



表示料金は、消費税・サービス料 15%が含まれております。
The price includes consumption tax and 15% service charge.

STARLIGHT RECOMMENDATION

JAPANESE SAKE
日本酒

蔵人が全量を手作業で製造している希少な日本酒です
味わいは華やかでフルーティーな上立香と上品でふくらみの
ある甘みをしっかりと感じます

「ロマネ コンティのような至高の日本酒は存在するのか」の問いに
見事にこたえた逸品
穏やかな果実の香りと柔らかな山田錦の旨味のバランスが愉しめます

¥ 16,000

¥ 8,000

柳緑 純米大吟醸

秋津 純米大吟醸

Ryuryoku Junmai Daiginjo (Kyoto)

Akitsu Junmai Daiginjo (Hyogo)

It is rare sake that is made entirely by hand by the brewer. 
The taste has a gorgeous, fruity, upfront aroma and an elegant,
full-bodied sweetness.

A masterpiece that successfully answers the question“Is there a supreme
sake like Romanée-conti ?”
You can enjoy the balance of mild fruity aroma and soft Yamadanishiki �avor.

Glass (120ml)

Glass (120ml)



STARLIGHT RECOMMENDATION

Jonnie Walker Blue Label
ジョニーウォーカー ブルーラベル

Glass : ¥ 4,000        Bottle : ¥ 80,000

一万樽に一樽といわれる、熟成の頂点に達した原酒だけをブレンド
高貴を意味する「青」を冠した

ジョニーウォーカーの最高峰をお愉しみください



表示料金は、消費税・サービス料 15%が含まれております。
The price includes consumption tax and 15% service charge.

STARLIGHT
SEASONAL COCKTAIL

Matcha Martini
抹茶マティーニ

国産抹茶の苦みと甘酒のまろやかさを
一杯のカクテルにいたしました

¥ 5,000

Gin, Coffee Liqueur, Amazake, Matcha Powder, Espresso



STARLIGHT SELECTION

Original Cocktail
オリジナル カクテル

スターライト コスモポリタン

スターライト フィズ

¥ 4,000

4,000

Starlight Cosmopolitan

Starlight Fizz

Grey Goose Citron, Cointreau, Cranberry Drink, Yuzu Drink, Raspberry, Almond Syrup

KI NO BI Kyoto Dry Gin, Dasaai Umeshu, Shiso Liqueur, Yuzu Drink,
 Perilla and Cardamon Syrup, Soda



OKURA
CLASSIC COCKTAIL

¥ 3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

4,500

マティーニ

ダイキリ

マルガリータ

オールドファッション

マンハッタン　

サイドカー

ウイスキー サワー

モスコミュール

ブラッディ メアリー

ソルティー ドッグ

モヒート

ミモザ

Martini

Daiquiri

Margarita

Old-Fashioned

Manhattan

Sidecar

Whisky Sour

Moscow Mule

Bloody Mary

Salty Dog

Mojito

Mimosa

Tanqueray No. TEN, Dry Vermouth, Orange Bitters

Bacardi White, Lemon Juice, Syrup

Olmeca Altos Plata, Cointreau, Lemon Juice

Canadian Club 12 Years Old, Sugar, Bitters

Canadian Club 12 Years Old, Sweet Vermouth, Bitters

Remy Martin VSOP, Cointreau, Lemon Juice

Canadian Club 12 Years Old, Lemon Juice, Syrup

Grey Goose, Ginger Ale, Lime

Grey Goose, Tomato Juice

Grey Goose, Grapefruit Juice

Rum, Mint Leaf, Lime, Sugar

Champagne, Orange Juice 

表示料金は、消費税・サービス料 15%が含まれております。
The price includes consumption tax and 15% service charge.



JAPANESE SAKE & SPIRITS

柳緑 純米大吟醸

秋津 純米大吟醸

獺祭 純米大吟醸 磨き二割三分

獺祭 純米大吟醸 45 にごりスパークリング

天使の誘惑【芋焼酎】

水魚乃交 古酒【米焼酎】

獺祭 梅酒 純米大吟醸 磨き二割三分仕込み

ゆめひびき

¥ 16,000

8,000

6,500

3,000

3,200

3,200

¥ 6,000

3,000

Ryuryoku Junmai Daiginjo / 120ml

Akitsu Junmai Daiginjo / 120ml

Dassai Junmai Daiginjo Sake Dassai 23 / 180ml

Dassai Junmai Daiginjo 45 NIGORI SPARKLING

Tenshino-Yuwaku Shochu / 45ml (Sweet Potato)

Suigyo no Majiwari Old Syochu / 45ml (Rice)

Dassai Umeshu Junmai Daiginjo Dassai 23 / 45ml

Yumehibiki / 45ml

SAKE & SPRITS

PLUM WINE



JAPANESE WHISKY

サントリー 山崎 12 年

サントリー 白州 12 年

サントリー 響 ブレンダーズチョイス

キリン 富士山麓

キリン シングルグレーンウイスキー 富士

ニッカ / ザ ニッカ

桜尾 シェリーカスク

サントリー 山崎 18 年

サントリー 白州 18 年

サントリー 響 21 年

¥ 4,300

4,300

4,300

3,000

3,000

3,000

4,300

10,000

10,000

10,000

Suntory Yamazaki 12 Years Old

Suntory Hakushu 12 Years Old

Suntory Hibiki Blender’s Choice 

Kirin Fuji Sanroku Signature Blend  

Kirin Single Grain Whisky Fuji

Nikka / The Nikka

Sakurao Sherry Cask

Suntory Yamazaki 18 Years Old

Suntory Hakushu 18 Years Old

Suntory Hibiki 21 Years Old

表示料金は、消費税・サービス料 15%が含まれております。
The price includes consumption tax and 15% service charge.



SCOTCH WHISKY

グレンモーレンジィ 12 年

トマーティン 14 年

ラフロイグ 10 年

ラガヴーリン 16 年

ロイヤル ブラックラ 18 年

ハイランド パーク 18 年

マッカラン 18 年 ダブルカスク

シーバス リーガル 18 年 ミズナラ カスク フィニッシュ

バランタイン 17 年

ジョニー ウォーカー 18 年

ジョニー ウォーカー ブルーラベル

デュワーズ 25 年

ロイヤル ハウスホールド

バランタイン 30 年 

¥ 3,000

3,000

3,000

3,200

4,300

4,300

8,000

¥ 3,200

3,200

3,200

4,300

4,300

7,000

15,000

Glenmorangie 12 Years Old

Tomatin 14 Years Old

Laphroaig 10 Years Old

Lagavulin 16 Years Old

Royal Brackla 18 Years Old

Highland Park 18 Years Old

Macallan 18 Years Old Double Cask

Chivas Regal 18 Years Old Mizunara Cask Finish

Ballantine’s 17 Years Old

Johnnie Walker 18 Years Old

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Dewar’s 25 Years Old

Royal Household

Ballantine’s 30 Years Old

SINGLE MALT

BLENDED



ミックスドリンクをご注文の場合、
トニックウォーター、ソーダ類、ミネラルウォーターは￥600 加算させていただきます。

When you order a mixed drink, 
600 yen will be charged for mixers including Tonic Water, Soda and Mineral Water per bottle.

表示料金は、消費税・サービス料 15%が含まれております。
The price includes consumption tax and 15% service charge.

メーカーズ マーク 46

フォアローゼス スーパー プレミアム

エンジェルズ エンヴィ

カナディアンクラブ 12 年

ホイッスルピッグ 12 年 オールドワールド ライ

レア パーフェクション 15 年 カスクストレングス

ロー アンド コー

レッドブレスト 12 年

ブッシュミルズ モルト 16 年

¥ 3,000

3,000

3,200

¥ 2,500

3,200

3,900

¥ 2,500

2,500

3,200

Maker’s Mark 46

Four Roses Super Premium

Angels Envy

Canadian Club 12 Years Old

Whistle Pig 12 Years Old Rye

Rare Perfection 15 Years Old Cask Strength

Roe & Co

Redbreast 12 Years Old

Bushmills Malt 16 Years Old

AMERICAN WHISKEY

CANADIAN WHISKY

IRISH WHISKEY



BRANDY

PREMIUM SPIRITS

FORTIFIED WINE

マーテル コルドン ブルー

ヘネシー X.O

レミーマルタン ルイ 13 世

シャトードブルイユ

1800 アネホ

クラセ アスール レポサド

アプルトンエステート 21 年

ロンサカパセンテナリオ X.O

ティオ ペペ / シェリー 

テイラー 20 年 トーニィ / ポート

¥ 4,300

4,900

90,000

3,000

¥ 3,000

4,000

3,000

3,900

¥ 2,400

3,800

Martell Cordon Bleu

Hennessy X.O

Remy Martin Louis XⅢ

Chateau du Breuil  / Calvados

1800 Anejo 

Clase Azul Reposado

Appleton Estate 21 Years Old

Ron Zacapa Centenario X.O

Tio Pepe / Sherry

Taylor’s 20 Years Old Tawny / Port



表示料金は、消費税・サービス料 15%が含まれております。
The price includes consumption tax and 15% service charge.

サッポロ黒ラベル ドラフト

サントリー ザ・プレミアムモルツ マスターズ・ドリーム

エビス プレミアムブラック

アサヒ スーパードライ

キリン クラシックラガー

ヒューガルデン ホワイト

パンク IPA

¥ 1,800

2,000

2,000

¥ 1,700

1,700

2,000

2,000

Sapporo Black Label Draft

Suntory The Premium Malt’s Master’s Dream

Yebisu Premium Black

Asahi Super Dry

Kirin Classic Lager

Hoegaarden White

Punk IPA

DRAFT BEER

BOTTLE BEER



NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAIL

アサヒ ドライゼロ

サントリー オールフリー

ジンジャー エール

コーラ

ペリエ

¥ 1,700

1,700

1,300

1,300

2,000

Asahi Dry Zero / 0.00%

Suntory All-Free / 0.00%

Ginger Ale

Cola

Perrier / 750ml

NON-ALCOHOLIC

1.

2.

3.

サングリア ピカンテ

バージン コスモポリタン

スパイシー ユズ スマッシュ

¥ 3,000

3,000

3,000

Sangria Picante

Virgin Cosmopolitan

Spicy Yuzu Smash

Non-Alcoholic Red Wine, Homemade Cinnamon Syrup, Chai Tea Syrup, 

Cranberry Drink, Yuzu Drink, Raspberry, Almond Syrup

Kyo-yuzu Yuzu Syrup, Yuzu Juice, Syrup, Yuzu Pepper

Orenge Juice, Black Currant Syrup, Orange, Marshmallow

1

2

3


