

# STARLIGHT RECOMMENDATION

DASSAI

獺祭



獺祭 早田 純米大吟醸 磨き二割三分 Glass (120ml) ¥ 12,000  
DASSAI 23 HAYATA

「磨き二割三分」に最新の技術（特許取得）により、通常の酒造りで課題となる火当時のダメージを減らし、搾りたての新鮮な美味しさを保つことを目指して造られた銘酒をお愉しみください

Please enjoy by applying the latest patented technology for pasteurization on DASSAI 23, this aim to reduce heat damage, an issue faced by common sake brewing, thus maintaining the crisp taste of freshly pressed sake.

獺祭 未来へ 農家と共に Glass (120ml) ¥ 8,000  
DASSAI Future - with Farmers

サステナブルを意識して造った新しい形の獺祭  
A new type of DASSAI is created with the SDGs in mind.

表示料金は、消費税・サービス料 15% が含まれております。  
The price includes consumption tax and 15% service charge.

# WINES BY THE GLASS

## Champagne

シャンパーニュ

	Glass	Bottle
ポメリーブリュット オークラ エイジング Pommery Brut Okura Aging Magnum	¥ 3,900	¥ 40,000
ペリエ ジュエ ブラン ドゥ ブラン Perrier-Jouët Blanc de Blancs	5,800	29,000
クリュッグ グランド キュヴェ Krug Grand Cuvée	10,800	75,000

## White Wine

白ワイン

	Glass	Bottle
オークラ 山梨 甲州 The Okura Yamanashi Koshu (Yamanashi)	¥ 3,000	¥ 15,000
ヴィレ クレッセ 2023 シャンソン Vire-Clesse 2023 Chanson (Bourgogne)	3,800	19,000
サンセール ジャディス アンリ ブルジョワ Sancerre Jadis Henri Borgeois (Loire)	4,400	22,000
シャブリ プルミエ クリュ ヴァイヨン Chablis 1er Cru Vaillons (Bourgogne)	5,000	25,000
シェーファー シャルドネ レッド ショルダー ランチ Shafer Chardonnay Red Shoulder Ranch (Napa Valley)	6,000	33,000

## Red Wine

赤ワイン

	Glass	Bottle
オークラ 山梨 マスカット ベーリー A The Okura Muscat Bailey A (Yamanashi)	¥ 3,000	¥ 15,000
ロバート モンダヴィ カベルネ ソーヴィニヨン Robert Mondavi Cabernet Sauvignon (Napa Valley)	4,800	24,000
シャトー ラグランジュ Château Lagrange (Bordeaux)	6,000	30,000
ジュヴレ シャンベルタン オー ゼトロワ Gevrey-Chambertin Aux Etelois (Bourgogne)	6,400	32,000
ジョセフ フェルプス カベルネ ソーヴィニヨン Joseph Phelps Cabernet Sauvignon (Napa Valley)	7,000	35,000

# STARLIGHT RECOMMENDATION

## JAPANESE SAKE

日本酒



### 柳緑 純米大吟醸

Ryuryoku Junmai Daiginjo (Kyoto)

Glass (120ml) ¥ 16,000

蔵人が全量を手作業で製造している希少な日本酒です  
味わいは華やかでフルーティーな上立香と上品でふくらみのある甘みをしっかりと感じます

It is rare sake that is made entirely by hand by the brewer.  
The taste has a gorgeous, fruity, upfront aroma and an elegant, full-bodied sweetness.

### 秋津 純米大吟醸

Akitsu Junmai Daiginjo (Hyogo)

Glass (120ml) ¥ 8,000

「ロマネ・コンティのような至高の日本酒は存在するのか」の問いに見事にこたえた逸品  
穏やかな果実の香りと柔らかな山田錦の旨味のバランスが愉しめます

A masterpiece that successfully answers the question “Is there a supreme sake like Romanée-conti ?”

You can enjoy the balance of mild fruity aroma and soft Yamadanishiki flavor.

表示料金は、消費税・サービス料 15% が含まれております。

The price includes consumption tax and 15% service charge.

# STARLIGHT RECOMMENDATION

## Jonnie Walker Blue Label

ジョニーウォーカー ブルーラベル



一万樽に一樽といわれる、熟成の頂点に達した原酒だけをブレンド  
高貴を意味する「青」を冠した  
ジョニーウォーカーの最高峰をお愉しみください

Glass : ¥ 4,000      Bottle : ¥ 80,000

# STARLIGHT SEASONAL COCKTAIL

## Matcha Martini

抹茶マティーニ



Gin, Coffee Liqueur, Amazake, Matcha Powder, Espresso

国産抹茶の苦みと甘酒のまろやかさを  
一杯のカクテルにいたしました

¥ 5,000

表示料金は、消費税・サービス料 15% が含まれております。  
The price includes consumption tax and 15% service charge.

# STARLIGHT SELECTION

## Original Cocktail

オリジナル カクテル



スター ライト コスモポリタン

¥4,000

Starlight Cosmopolitan

Grey Goose Citron, Cointreau, Cranberry Drink, Yuzu Drink, Raspberry, Almond Syrup

スター ライト フィズ

4,000

Starlight Fizz

KI NO BI Kyoto Dry Gin, Dasaai Umeshu, Shiso Liqueur, Yuzu Drink,  
Perilla and Cardamon Syrup, Soda

# OKURA CLASSIC COCKTAIL

マティーニ	¥ 3,000
Martini	
Tanqueray No. TEN, Dry Vermouth, Orange Bitters	
ダイキリ	¥ 3,000
Daiquiri	
Bacardi White, Lemon Juice, Syrup	
マルガリータ	¥ 3,000
Margarita	
Olmeca Altos Plata, Cointreau, Lemon Juice	
オールドファッショhn	¥ 3,000
Old-Fashioned	
Canadian Club 12 Years Old, Sugar, Bitters	
マンハッタン	¥ 3,000
Manhattan	
Canadian Club 12 Years Old, Sweet Vermouth, Bitters	
サイドカー	¥ 3,000
Sidecar	
Remy Martin VSOP, Cointreau, Lemon Juice	
ウイスキー サワー	¥ 3,000
Whisky Sour	
Canadian Club 12 Years Old, Lemon Juice, Syrup	
モスクミュール	¥ 3,000
Moscow Mule	
Grey Goose, Ginger Ale, Lime	
ブラッディ メアリー	¥ 3,000
Bloody Mary	
Grey Goose, Tomato Juice	
ソルティー ドッグ	¥ 3,000
Salty Dog	
Grey Goose, Grapefruit Juice	
モヒート	¥ 3,000
Mojito	
Rum, Mint Leaf, Lime, Sugar	
ミモザ	¥ 4,500
Mimosa	
Champagne, Orange Juice	

表示料金は、消費税・サービス料 15% が含まれております。  
The price includes consumption tax and 15% service charge.

# JAPANESE SAKE & SPIRITS

## SAKE & SPRITS

柳緑 純米大吟釀 ¥16,000  
Ryuryoku Junmai Daiginjo / 120ml

秋津 純米大吟釀 8,000  
Akitsu Junmai Daiginjo / 120ml

獺祭 純米大吟釀 磨き二割三分 6,500  
Dassai Junmai Daiginjo Sake Dassai 23 / 180ml

獺祭 純米大吟釀 45 にごりスパークリング 3,000  
Dassai Junmai Daiginjo 45 NIGORI SPARKLING

天使の誘惑 【芋焼酎】 3,200  
Tenshino-Yuwaku Shochu / 45ml (Sweet Potato)

水魚乃交 古酒 【米焼酎】 3,200  
Suigyo no Majiwari Old Syochu / 45ml (Rice)

## PLUM WINE

獺祭 梅酒 純米大吟釀 磨き二割三分仕込み ¥6,000  
Dassai Umeshu Junmai Daiginjo Dassai 23 / 45ml

ゆめひびき 3,000  
Yumehibiki / 45ml

# JAPANESE WHISKY

サントリー 山崎 12 年 ¥4,300  
Suntory Yamazaki 12 Years Old

サントリー 白州 12 年 4,300  
Suntory Hakushu 12 Years Old

サントリー 韻 ブレンダーズチョイス 4,300  
Suntory Hibiki Blender's Choice

キリン 富士山麓 3,000  
Kirin Fuji Sanroku Signature Blend

キリン シングルグレーンウイスキー 富士 3,000  
Kirin Single Grain Whisky Fuji

ニッカ / ザ ニッカ 3,000  
Nikka / The Nikka

桜尾 シエリーカスク 4,300  
Sakurao Sherry Cask

サントリー 山崎 18 年 10,000  
Suntory Yamazaki 18 Years Old

サントリー 白州 18 年 10,000  
Suntory Hakushu 18 Years Old

サントリー 韵 21 年 10,000  
Suntory Hibiki 21 Years Old

表示料金は、消費税・サービス料 15% が含まれております。  
The price includes consumption tax and 15% service charge.

# SCOTCH WHISKY

## SINGLE MALT

グレンモーレンジィ 12 年 Glenmorangie 12 Years Old	¥ 3,000
トマーティン 14 年 Tomatin 14 Years Old	3,000
ラフロイグ 10 年 Laphroaig 10 Years Old	3,000
ラガヴーリン 16 年 Lagavulin 16 Years Old	3,200
ロイヤル ブラックラ 18 年 Royal Brackla 18 Years Old	4,300
ハイランド パーク 18 年 Highland Park 18 Years Old	4,300
マッカラーン 18 年 ダブルカスク Macallan 18 Years Old Double Cask	8,000

## BLENDED

シーバス リーガル 18 年 ミズナラ カスク フィニッシュ Chivas Regal 18 Years Old Mizunara Cask Finish	¥ 3,200
バランタイン 17 年 Ballantine's 17 Years Old	3,200
ジョニー ウォーカー 18 年 Johnnie Walker 18 Years Old	3,200
ジョニー ウォーカー ブルーラベル Johnnie Walker Blue Label	4,300
デュワーズ 25 年 Dewar's 25 Years Old	4,300
ロイヤル ハウスホールド Royal Household	7,000
バランタイン 30 年 Ballantine's 30 Years Old	15,000

## AMERICAN WHISKEY

メーカー マーク 46 Maker's Mark 46	¥ 3,000
フォアローゼス スーパー プレミアム Four Roses Super Premium	3,000
エンジェルズ エンヴィ Angels Envy	3,200

## CANADIAN WHISKY

カナディアンクラブ 12 年 Canadian Club 12 Years Old	¥ 2,500
ホイッスルピッグ 12 年 オールドワールド ライ Whistle Pig 12 Years Old Rye	3,200
レア パーフェクション 15 年 カスクストレンジス Rare Perfection 15 Years Old Cask Strength	3,900

## IRISH WHISKEY

ロー アンド コー Roe & Co	¥ 2,500
レッドブレスト 12 年 Redbreast 12 Years Old	2,500
ブッシュミルズ モルト 16 年 Bushmills Malt 16 Years Old	3,200

表示料金は、消費税・サービス料 15% が含まれております。  
The price includes consumption tax and 15% service charge.

ミックスドリンクをご注文の場合、  
トニックウォーター、ソーダ類、ミネラルウォーターは¥600 加算させていただきます。  
When you order a mixed drink,  
600 yen will be charged for mixers including Tonic Water, Soda and Mineral Water per bottle.

## BRANDY

マーテル コルドン ブルー Martell Cordon Bleu	¥ 4,300
ヘネシー X.O Hennessy X.O	4,900
レミーマルタン ルイ 13世 Remy Martin Louis XIII	90,000
シャトードブルイユ Chateau du Breuil / Calvados	3,000

## PREMIUM SPIRITS

1800 アネホ 1800 Anejo	¥ 3,000
クラセ アスール レポサド Clase Azul Reposado	4,000
アップルトンエstate 21年 Appleton Estate 21 Years Old	3,000
ロンサカパセンテナリオ X.O Ron Zacapa Centenario X.O	3,900

## FORTIFIED WINE

ティオ ペペ / シェリー Tio Pepe / Sherry	¥ 2,400
ティラー 20年 トーニィ / ポート Taylor's 20 Years Old Tawny / Port	3,800

## DRAFT BEER

サッポロ黒ラベル ドラフト ¥1,800  
Sapporo Black Label Draft

サントリー ザ・プレミアムモルツ マスターズ・ドリーム 2,000  
Suntory The Premium Malt's Master's Dream

エビス プレミアムブラック 2,000  
Yebisu Premium Black

## BOTTLE BEER

アサヒ スーパードライ ¥1,700  
Asahi Super Dry

キリン クラシックラガー 1,700  
Kirin Classic Lager

ヒューガルデン ホワイト 2,000  
Hoegaarden White

パンク IPA 2,000  
Punk IPA

表示料金は、消費税・サービス料 15% が含まれております。  
The price includes consumption tax and 15% service charge.

# NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAIL



1. サングリア ピカンテ	¥3,000
Sangria Picante	
Non-Alcoholic Red Wine, Homemade Cinnamon Syrup, Chai Tea Syrup, Orange Juice, Black Currant Syrup, Orange, Marshmallow	
2. バージン コスモポリタン	3,000
Virgin Cosmopolitan	
Cranberry Drink, Yuzu Drink, Raspberry, Almond Syrup	
3. スパイシー ユズスマッシュ	3,000
Spicy Yuzu Smash	
Kyo-yuzu Yuzu Syrup, Yuzu Juice, Syrup, Yuzu Pepper	

## NON-ALCOHOLIC

アサヒ ドライゼロ	¥1,700
Asahi Dry Zero / 0.00%	
サントリー オールフリー	1,700
Suntory All-Free / 0.00%	
ジンジャーエール	1,300
Ginger Ale	
コーラ	1,300
Cola	
ペリエ	2,000
Perrier / 750ml	